STUCCHI TRACK
TYPE:
PROJECT:
LUMENTURE
version 20260204
Stucchi Two-Circuit, Two-Neutral Track Specifications p. 1/4
Custom options available, please consult factory

9000-UL8    8 ft track B     Black ST3-277  Stucchi two-circuit, two-neutral, 277V
9000-UL12    12 ft track
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 9000 - UL4  -  W  -  ST2  -  120
1
-
2
-
3
PRODUCT #
version 20260204
Stucchi Two-Circuit, Two-Neutral Track Specifications p. 2/4
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change
info@lumenture.com  P. 203.864.3333
LUMENTURE
PART NUMBER FINISH VOLTAGE DESCRIPTION IMAGE
S-9000/112-BT_ B
W
Black
White X none Stem Bracket
S-9000/T X none X none Cutting tool for track conductors.
9000-KIT3-_ B
W
Black
White X none
Kit includes screw gripper, plastic cap,
steel cable, and bracket with automatic
gripper.
S-9000-P3-P-_-UL-120 B
W
Black
White X none
Suspension set with feed includes
counter-sunk CrossBar 1/4”-20, 5” Flat
Canopy w/ 400 CH and .875” power-
feed, cable.
S-9000-P1-_-UL B
W
Black
White X none
Canopy Set J-Box crossbar, metal
canopy and mounting bracket - stem to
be ordered seperately.
S-9000-P2-_-UL B
W
Black
White X none Canopy Set J-Box crossbar, metal
canopy and mounting bracket.
9000-SF/XX-_ B
W
Black
White X none Painted metal stem. Available in 12”, 18”,
24”, 36”, and 48’
S-9000/119-TB-_ B
W
Black
White X none Painted bracket for fixing the track to
the T-Bar.
S-9000/322-LA-_ B
W
Black
White X none
Long pendant bracket for suspensions
to be used when tracks are connected
with a 9003 joint. To be used with
S-9000/218 + SCREW-602/F)
S-9000/322-SV-_ B
W
Black
White X none
Long pendant bracket for suspensions